
GRADERIA TORRE

1 113 PIONERO Planas Gerardo Acevedo Rodney Toyota Celica ST Gr A

2 83 RC2N 4X4 Vourliotis Santiago Maldonado Ruben Toyota Celica ST185 10:00
3 65 RC5 F2 Benitez Gustavo Brusquetti Nicolas Toyota Etios

4 97 RC5 F2 Rossi Augusto Cabral Carlos Volkswagen Gol 10:04
5 89 RC5 F2 Beissinger Ivan Cabrera Ivan Toyota Etios

6 30 RC5 F2 Zeballos Johnny Zeballos Samuel VW GOL 10:08
7 91 RC5 F2 Gorostiaga Franco Gorostiaga Mauricio Changan Eado XT

8 99 RC5 F2 Guanes Alberto Colman Perdro VW GOL TREND 10:12
9 98 RC5 F2 Benitez Antonio Benitez Raul VW GOL TREND

10 13 RC5 F2 Allegretti Andre Ayala Ramiro Honda Civic EK4 10:16
11 44 56 RC5 F2 Canillas Marco Saccarello Luis Toyota Etios

12 96 65 RC5 F2 Nicolas Baez Danuel Vera VW GOL TREND 10:20
13 87 RC4C F2 Juan Escobar Luis Cabo De Vila VW GOL

14 56  RC4C F2 Eduardo Rodriguez Martin Gomez Nuñez VW GOL 10:24
15 59  RC4C F2 Carrillo Rodrigo Amado Baez Toyota Vitz RS

16 71  RC4C F2 Gustavo Gamarra Claudio Cazal Toyota Vitz RS 10:28
17 82 RC4C F2 Franco Raul Samaniego An ibal Toyota Vitz

18 88 39 RC4C F2 Duarte Arnaldo Gomez Rodrigo Toyota Vitz RS 10:32
19 55  RC4C F2 Ruiz Diaz Victor Caballero Jose VW GOL

20 90 27 RC4C F2 Ramirez Federico Martinez Carlos Toyota Etios 10:36
21 61 RC4B F2 Amarilla Cesar Paniagua Esteban Toyota Corrolla

22 74 RC4B F2 Espinoza Carlos Cardenas Jorge Honda Civic Type-R 10:40
23 68 RC4B F2 Siemens Udo Siemens Joanna Honda Civic Type-R

24 73 34 RC4B F2 Winneker Rodolfo Arrua Jorge Daniel Honda Civic Type-R 10:44
25 93 36 RC4A F2 Llano Thiago Bilbao Juan Jose Toyota Etios Rally4

26 94 53 RC4A F2 Llano Bruno Sosa Pedro Toyota Etios Rally4 10:48
27 81 RC3 F2 Benoitez Enrique Vera Nelson Honda Civic

28 66 RC3 F2 Cañiza Eusebio Estigarribia Sergio Totota Corolla RunX 10:52
29 95 RC3 F2 Silguero Luis Riquelme Marcelo Totota Corolla RunX

30 72 RC3 F2 Irala Manuel Zarca Carlos Honda Civic Type-R 10:56
31 76 RC3 F2 Campos Javier Mike White VW GOL GTS

32 80 RC3 F2 Franco Miguel Weiler Santiago Honda Civic Type-R 11:00
33 75 65 RC3 F2 Benitez Omar Barreto Adrian Honda Civic SI Coupe

34 58 RC3 F2 Fretes Ricardo Modesto Jorge Honda Civic Type-R 11:04
35 60 18 RC3 F2 Shima Riyosuke Rivas Patricio Totota Etios R3

36 79 44 RC3 F2 Servin Amilkar Ramos Cristian Honda Civic Type-R 11:08
37 54 48 RC3 F2 Cruz Escobar Cesar Cruz Roa Jorge Citroen DS3 R3T

38 53 RC3 F2 Planas Gerardo (h) Cruz Escobar Jorge Citroen DS3 R3T 11:12
39 26 0 RC2N 4X4 Torres Eduardo Cabrera Juan Mitsubishi EVO X

40 51 46 RC4A F2 Pappalardo Franco Diaz Diego Ford Fiesta Rally4 11:16
41 29 0 RC2N 4X4 Escauriza Alfredo Angulo Felix Mitsubishi EVO X

42 36 3 RC2N 4X4 Torres Osvaldo Torres Tatiana MitsubishiEVO X 11:20
43 33 6 RC2N 4X4 Pedotti Cesar Rodriguez Martin Mitsubishi EVO X

44 37 4 RC2N 4X4 Ramos Antonio Villalva Ricardo Mitsubishi EVO X 11:24
45 35 27 RC2N 4X4 Tomboly Nicolas Sanchez Juan Jose Mitsubishi EVO X

46 7 RC2C 4X4 Galanti Fabrizio Olmos Pablo Toyota Yaris GR 11:28
47 25 4 RC2C 4X4 Cortazar Carlos Mendez Alfredo Kia Rio Proto

48 24 5 RC2C 4X4 Gonzalez Mauricio Ortiz Amado Ford Fiesta Proto 11:32
49 23 RC2B 4X4 Zapag Blas Garcia Federico Skoda Fabia R5

50 16 0 11:36
51 9 0 RC2B 4X4 Escauriza Ricardo Mendez Marco Skoda Fabia R5

52 14 0 RC2B 4X4 Garcia Miguel Angel Vargas Peña Hernan Skoda Fabia Rally2 11:40
53 34 RC2A 4X4 Galeano Victor Fabiani Diego Skoda Fabia R5

54 22 11 RC2B 4X4 Ugarriza Javier Maune German VW Polo Gti R5 11:44
55 10 7 RC2B 4X4 Orrtega Luis Ortega Gonzalo Skoda Fabia Rally2

56 15 13 RC2A 4X4 Ortega Miguel Chiriani Fabrizio Skoda Fabia Rally2 11:48
57 6 RC2A 4X4 Galanti Marco Carrasco Tadeo Toyota Etiuos R5

58 5 23 RC2A 4X4 Galanti Alejandro Toyotoshgi Marcelo Toyota Etios R5 11:52
59 8 34 RC2A 4X4 Masi Juan Martin Hostettler Pedro Skoda Fabia Rally2

60 28 59 RC2A 4X4 Arias Didier Nunes Hector Skoda Fabia Rally2 11:56
61 2 0 RC2A 4X4 Dominguez Diego (h) Gadea Santiago Hyundai i20

62 19 72 RC2A 4X4 Zaldivar Fabrizio Gonzalez Adolfo Hyundai i20 Rally2 12:00
63 50 28 RC2A 4X4 Zaldivar Miguel (p) Aguilera Victor VW Polo Gti R5

64 1 82 RC2A 4X4 Bestard Augusto Diaz Jose VW Polo Gti R5 12:04
65 11 79 RC2A 4X4 Dominguez Diego (p) Galindo Edgardo VW Polo Gti R5

66 3 106 RC2A 4X4 Saba Gustavo Mussano Fernando VW Polo Gti R5 12:08
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GRADERIA TORRE

1 26 0 RC2N 4X4 Torres Eduardo Cabrera Juan Mitsubishi EVO X

2 51 46 RC4A F2 Pappalardo Franco Diaz Diego Ford Fiesta Rally4 12:12
3 29 0 RC2N 4X4 Escauriza Alfredo Angulo Felix Mitsubishi EVO X

4 36 3 RC2N 4X4 Torres Osvaldo Torres Tatiana MitsubishiEVO X 12:16
5 33 6 RC2N 4X4 Pedotti Cesar Rodriguez Martin Mitsubishi EVO X

6 37 4 RC2N 4X4 Ramos Antonio Villalva Ricardo Mitsubishi EVO X 12:20
7 35 27 RC2N 4X4 Tomboly Nicolas Sanchez Juan Jose Mitsubishi EVO X

8 7 RC2C 4X4 Galanti Fabrizio Olmos Pablo Toyota Yaris GR 12:24
9 25 4 RC2C 4X4 Cortazar Carlos Mendez Alfredo Kia Rio Proto

10 24 5 RC2C 4X4 Gonzalez Mauricio Ortiz Amado Ford Fiesta Proto 12:28
11 23 RC2B 4X4 Zapag Blas Garcia Federico Skoda Fabia R5

12 16 0 12:32
13 9 0 RC2B 4X4 Escauriza Ricardo Mendez Marco Skoda Fabia R5

14 14 0 RC2B 4X4 Garcia Miguel Angel Vargas Peña Hernan Skoda Fabia Rally2 12:36
15 34 RC2A 4X4 Galeano Victor Fabiani Diego Skoda Fabia R5

16 22 11 RC2B 4X4 Ugarriza Javier Maune German VW Polo Gti R5 12:40
17 10 7 RC2B 4X4 Orrtega Luis Ortega Gonzalo Skoda Fabia Rally2

18 15 13 RC2A 4X4 Ortega Miguel Chiriani Fabrizio Skoda Fabia Rally2 12:44
19 6 RC2A 4X4 Galanti Marco Carrasco Tadeo Toyota Etiuos R5

20 5 23 RC2A 4X4 Galanti Alejandro Toyotoshgi Marcelo Toyota Etios R5 12:48
21 8 34 RC2A 4X4 Masi Juan Martin Hostettler Pedro Skoda Fabia Rally2

22 28 59 RC2A 4X4 Arias Didier Nunes Hector Skoda Fabia Rally2 12:52
23 2 0 RC2A 4X4 Dominguez Diego (h) Gadea Santiago Hyundai i20

24 19 72 RC2A 4X4 Zaldivar Fabrizio Gonzalez Adolfo Hyundai i20 Rally2 12:56
25 50 28 RC2A 4X4 Zaldivar Miguel (p) Aguilera Victor VW Polo Gti R5

26 1 82 RC2A 4X4 Bestard Augusto Diaz Jose VW Polo Gti R5 13:00
27 11 79 RC2A 4X4 Dominguez Diego (p) Galindo Edgardo VW Polo Gti R5

28 3 106 RC2A 4X4 Saba Gustavo Mussano Fernando VW Polo Gti R5 13:04
29 113 PIONERO Planas Gerardo Acevedo Rodney Toyota Celica ST Gr A

30 83 RC2N 4X4 Vourliotis Santiago Maldonado Ruben Toyota Celica ST185 13:08
31 65 RC5 F2 Benitez Gustavo Brusquetti Nicolas Toyota Etios

32 97 RC5 F2 Rossi Augusto Cabral Carlos Volkswagen Gol 13:12
33 89 RC5 F2 Beissinger Ivan Cabrera Ivan Toyota Etios

34 30 RC5 F2 Zeballos Johnny Zeballos Samuel VW GOL 13:16
35 91 RC5 F2 Gorostiaga Franco Gorostiaga Mauricio Changan Eado XT

36 99 RC5 F2 Guanes Alberto Colman Perdro VW GOL TREND 13:20
37 98 RC5 F2 Benitez Antonio Benitez Raul VW GOL TREND

38 13 RC5 F2 Allegretti Andre Ayala Ramiro Honda Civic EK4 13:24
39 44 56 RC5 F2 Canillas Marco Saccarello Luis Toyota Etios

40 96 65 RC5 F2 Nicolas Baez Danuel Vera VW GOL TREND 13:28
41 87 RC4C F2 Juan Escobar Luis Cabo De Vila VW GOL

42 56  RC4C F2 Eduardo Rodriguez Martin Gomez Nuñez VW GOL 13:32
43 59  RC4C F2 Carrillo Rodrigo Amado Baez Toyota Vitz RS

44 71  RC4C F2 Gustavo Gamarra Claudio Cazal Toyota Vitz RS 13:36
45 82 RC4C F2 Franco Raul Samaniego An ibal Toyota Vitz

46 88 39 RC4C F2 Duarte Arnaldo Gomez Rodrigo Toyota Vitz RS 13:40
47 55  RC4C F2 Ruiz Diaz Victor Caballero Jose VW GOL

48 90 27 RC4C F2 Ramirez Federico Martinez Carlos Toyota Etios 13:44
49 61 RC4B F2 Amarilla Cesar Paniagua Esteban Toyota Corrolla

50 74 RC4B F2 Espinoza Carlos Cardenas Jorge Honda Civic Type-R 13:48
51 68 RC4B F2 Siemens Udo Siemens Joanna Honda Civic Type-R

52 73 34 RC4B F2 Winneker Rodolfo Arrua Jorge Daniel Honda Civic Type-R 13:52
53 93 36 RC4A F2 Llano Thiago Bilbao Juan Jose Toyota Etios Rally4

54 94 53 RC4A F2 Llano Bruno Sosa Pedro Toyota Etios Rally4 13:56
55 81 RC3 F2 Benoitez Enrique Vera Nelson Honda Civic

56 66 RC3 F2 Cañiza Eusebio Estigarribia Sergio Totota Corolla RunX 14:00
57 95 RC3 F2 Silguero Luis Riquelme Marcelo Totota Corolla RunX

58 72 RC3 F2 Irala Manuel Zarca Carlos Honda Civic Type-R 14:04
59 76 RC3 F2 Campos Javier Mike White VW GOL GTS

60 80 RC3 F2 Franco Miguel Weiler Santiago Honda Civic Type-R 14:08
61 75 65 RC3 F2 Benitez Omar Barreto Adrian Honda Civic SI Coupe

62 58 RC3 F2 Fretes Ricardo Modesto Jorge Honda Civic Type-R 14:12
63 60 18 RC3 F2 Shima Riyosuke Rivas Patricio Totota Etios R3

64 79 44 RC3 F2 Servin Amilkar Ramos Cristian Honda Civic Type-R 14:16
65 54 48 RC3 F2 Cruz Escobar Cesar Cruz Roa Jorge Citroen DS3 R3T

66 53 RC3 F2 Planas Gerardo (h) Cruz Escobar Jorge Citroen DS3 R3T 14:20

32 14:16

33 14:20

29 14:04

30 14:08

31 14:12

26 13:52

27 13:56

28 14:00

23 13:40
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17 13:16
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12 12:56

13 13:00
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3 12:20

4 12:24
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